
 

 

 
 
 

CU Denver Faculty Assembly Meeting  
 

December 5, 2023 

12:30 PM to 2:30 PM 
 

 
 

12:30 PM 
 
 
12:50 PM 
 
 
 
1:00 PM 
 
 
 
1:30 PM 

Welcome and Provost Update  
 
 
Chair’s Report 

 Approval of November Minutes 
 
 
AVC Human Resources: teri engelke 

 FAMLI  
 
 
SGA/College Council: TaTiana Torres (tentative) 

 Know Your Rights: Academic Honesty 
 

1:45 PM Executive Session 

  

  

  


